BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
1 Copley Parkway, Suite 104
Morrisville, NC 27560
35513  •  R10 08/191

Morrisville, NC 27560
35513  •  R10 08/193
How to Order
Name Lube points (#) Basic valve without
connectors
Basic valve with U-81-XX
connectors
Basic valve without
indicator tower for harsh
environments
DD Valve 2 DD22250 DD22250T 1 ---
4 DD24250 DD24250T 1 ---
6 DD26250 DD26250T 1 ---
8 DD28250 DD28250T 1 ---
2 DD52250 DD52250T 2 DD522502064
4 DD54250 DD54250T 2 DD542502064
6 DD56250 DD56250T 2 DD562502064
8 DD58250 DD58250T 2 DD582502064
10 DD510250 DD510250T 2 DD5102502064
12 DD512250 DD512250T 2 ---
2 DD52250P 5 --- ---
4 DD54250P 5 --- ---
6 DD56250P 5 --- ---
8 DD58250P 5 --- ---
10 DD510250P 5 --- ---
12 DD512250P 5 --- ---
DM Valve 1 DM31100 DM31100T 2 ---
2 DM32100 DM32100T 2 ---
3 DM33100 DM33100T 2 ---
4 DM34100 DM34100T 2 ---
1 DM41100 DM41100T 2 ---
2 DM42100 DM42100T 2 ---
3 DM43100 DM43100T 2 ---
4 DM44100 DM44100T 2 ---
1 DM51100 DM51100T 2 ---
2 DM52100 DM52100T 2 ---
3 DM53100 DM53100T 2 ---
4 DM54100 DM54100T 2 ---
1 DM61100A DM61100AT 2 ---
2 DM62100A DM62100AT 2 ---
1 DM62101A3 DM62101AT 2 ---
1 Supply 1/4” tube; discharge 3/16” tube   2 Supply 3/8” tube; discharge 1/4” tube   3 Discharge supply twice DM61
4 Output volume is not adjustable and fixed at maximum
5 “P” on end of part number indicates DD valve with Viton Packings instead of standard Viton Lip Seals
When ordering specify by name, lube points and part number, e.g. DM Valve without connectors,
3 lube points, Part #DM33100.
Valve without towers, p.n. DD562502206
Note: See page 8 for
replacement Indicator Kits
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
1 Copley Parkway, Suite 104
Morrisville, NC 27560
35513  •  R10 08/194
U-81 One Piece Nut & Sleeve
Tube Size A Pipe Size B Steel Part # Brass Part #
3/16" O.D. 1/8" NPT U-81AA1 U81AA1B